
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

No. 

38 

123 

00 

13 

32B 

21 

24x 

16 

42 

98 

92 

39 

36 

46 

75 

11x 

27 

83 

6 

76 

Name 

Daniel Williams 

Zachary Munro 

Brian Munro 

Ethan Loree 

Mike Travers 

Harry Voigt 

Mario Jacobellis 

Charley Williams 

Richard Joseph 

Kelly McDonald 

Loni Unser 

Evan Lipsky 

Jack Moore 

Dana Jensen 

William Bowdish 

Chuck Taylor 

Sara Hankenson 

Michael Skelton 

Matt Moore 

Matthew Dirks 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

4 

Best Tm 

1:47.992 

1:48.543 

1:49.849 

1:49.211 

1:50.007 

1:49.544 

1:49.949 

1:51.665 

1:52.643 

1:52.435 

1:53.882 

1:53.508 

1:53.276 

1:53.399 

1:53.827 

1:53.013 

1:53.244 

1:51.154 

1:51.546 

1:48.776 

Make Model 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata B 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

21:36.526 

Avg. Speed 

66.562 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.992 

Best Speed 

73.339 

Best Lap by 

38 - Daniel Williams 

 

12th Annual Season Opener 

Cyclone - SM 

Race 2  ($$) 

Race started at 14:49:47 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

3/26/2017 02:50 PM 


